Laws or MARYLAND.

SUMMARY

Salaries, Wages and Special Payments. .
Operating Expenses ............oc.cnen

Total Salaries and Expenses.......

Total Appropriations from General Funds
Total Appropriations from Special Funds

Total Appropriations..............

[Cu. 7

1,043,900
337,990

1,381,890

1,353,663
28,227

1,381,890

Special Funds are received from the administration of the laws regulating

the sale of bedding and bottling plant licenses.

It is the intention that

Special Funds in excess of the amounts hereby appropriated shall be made
available for such administration by budget amendment.
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STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH—BUREAU OF
MEDICAL SERVICES

Salaries, Wages and Special Payments:

Chief, Bureau of Medical Services........
Assistant Chief, Bureau of Medical Services..........
Medical Social Work Consultant.........
Investigator, Medical Care..............
Physician ........coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiin
Public Health Nurse.........cooevveenees
Administrative Assistant II..............
Accountant .........cciiiiiiiiiiieaaonn
Senior Account Clerk..............coenn
Junior Account Clerk........... ...t
Senior ClerK . .ovviie it nnnnanas
Junior Clerk ........cviiiiiininnennns
Stenographer-Secretary ................
Senior Stenographer ............ ... .00l
Junior Stenographer ............... ...
Senior Typist ....... e
Junior Typist ....coviiiiiirnieenn
Tabulating Equipment Operator I........
Key Punch Operator....................
Clerical or Technical Assistance.........

OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE
Contractual Services:

General Repairs .....ooovviiuinieinn,
Motor Vehicle Repairs..................
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7,500
5,775
9,770
2,940
6,300
2,310
3,642
3,927
4,705
2,200
8,625
8,960
3,025
11,144
9,120
6,207
3,427
4,600
1,833
500

106,310
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