Acct. No.

SUMMARY

	O DILITIZE -	
${1 \atop 2}$	Salaries, Wages and Special Payments Operating Expenses	1,043,900 337,990
	Total Salaries and Expenses	1,381,890
	Total Appropriations from General Funds Total Appropriations from Special Funds	1,353,663 28,227
	Total Appropriations	1,381,890

Special Funds are received from the administration of the laws regulating the sale of bedding and bottling plant licenses. It is the intention that Special Funds in excess of the amounts hereby appropriated shall be made available for such administration by budget amendment.

STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH—BUREAU OF MEDICAL SERVICES

MEDICAL SERVICES		
Salaries, Wages and Special Payments:		
1 Chief, Bureau of Medical Services	1	$7,\!500$
2 Assistant Chief, Bureau of Medical Services	1	5,775
3 Medical Social Work Consultant	3	9,770
4 Investigator, Medical Care	1	2,940
5 Physician	1	$6,\!300$
6 Public Health Nurse	1	2,310
7 Administrative Assistant II	1	$3,\!542$
8 Accountant	1	3,927
9 Senior Account Clerk	2	4,705
10 Junior Account Clerk	1	2,200
11 Senior Clerk	4	8,525
12 Junior Clerk	6	8,960
13 Stenographer-Secretary	1	3,025
14 Senior Stenographer	5	11,144
15 Junior Stenographer	5	9,120
16 Senior Typist	3	6,207
17 Junior Typist	2	3,427
18 Tabulating Equipment Operator I	2	4,600
19 Key Punch Operator	1	1,833
20 Clerical or Technical Assistance		500
Total	42	106,310
OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE		
Contractual Services:		

	Continuouni Services	
201	General Repairs	75
	Motor Vehicle Repairs	75